Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

FSUP_bro_en_5213-6729-12_v0402.indd   14 19.02.2009   11:02:20
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSUP Signal Source Analyzer 15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Signal Source Analyzer, 20 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSUP8 1166.3505.09
Signal Source Analyzer, 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSUP26 1166.3505.27
Signal Source Analyzer 20 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSUP50 1166.3505.51
Accessories supplied:
RF cable, 1 m (1130.1725.00)
R&S®FSUP26: test port adapter with 3.5 mm female connector (1021.0512.00) and N female connector (1021.0535.00)
R&S®FSUP50: test port adapter with 2.4 mm female connector (1088.1627.02) and N female connector (1036.4777.00)
Options
Designation Type Order No. Retrofit Remarks
Options
Low-Aging OXCO R&S®FSU-B4 1144.9000.02 yes
External Generator Control R&S®FSP-B10 1129.7246.03 yes
Removable Hard Disk R&S®FSUP-B18 1303.0400.05 no
Second Hard Disk for R&S®FSUP-B18 R&S®FSUP-B19 1303.0600.05 requires R&S®FSUP-B18
LO/IF Ports for External Mixers R&S®FSUP-B21 1157.1090.04 no for R&S®FSUP26 and
R&S®FSUP50
20 dB Preamplifier, 3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz, for R&S®FSU26 R&S®FSU-B23 1157.0907.02 no for R&S®FSUP26,
 requires R&S®FSU-B25
Electronic Attenuator, 0 dB to 30 dB,
and 20 dB Preamplifier (3.6 GHz)
R&S®FSU-B25 1144.9298.02 yes
Trigger Port R&S®FSP-B28 1162.9915.02 yes
Low Phase Noise R&S®FSUP-B60 1169.5544.03 yes
Correlation Extension for R&S®FSUP26
(without R&S®FSU-B23)
R&S®FSUP-B61 1305.2500.26 no for R&S®FSUP26, not for
R&S®FSUP50, requires
R&S®FSUP-B60
Correlation Extension for R&S®FSUP26
(with R&S®FSU-B23)